

Regd. Office: IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place,

New Delhi-110019

Tel.: 011-41732000/Fax No.: 011-26230201 आज़ादी का

E-mail: complianceofficer@ifciltd.com

Website: www.ifciltd.com CIN: L74899DL1993GOI053677



SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE AND MOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 6(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immoveable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditors, which is currently under the physical possession of the Authorised Officer of IFCI Ltd(Secured creditor), will be sold on "As is what is", and "Whatever there is basis" on 20.10.2022, for recovery of ₹1512,96,23,837.16 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Crore Ninety Six lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven and Paise Sixteen only), calculated upto 15.06.2017 along with further interest thereon due to the Secured Creditors from BS Limited (In Liquidation) (Borrower) and Shri Rajesh Agarwal, Personal Guarantor. The description of property along with reserve price and earnest money deposit are mentioned hereunder:

S.No.	DETAILS OF PROPERTIES	RESERVE PRICE (Unit-I & Unit-II)
Unit-I	(1) Non-Agriculural Land admeasuring an aggregate of Acres 6-35 Guntas situated in (i) Survey Nos. 95 (Acres 0.21 guntas) and (ii) Survey Nos. 92/A (92/A/), 92/B,	
	93/A, 93/B and 83, 94/A and 94/B, 95 (95AA, E, U), 107, 82 (Acres 6.14 guntas) situated at Athvelly Village,	
	Medchal Mandal, Ranga Reddy District (Now Medchal- Malkajgiri District), Telangana, together with all	
8	buildings, constructions, erection fixtures, thereof.	2
	(2) Plant & machinery and all other movables including machinery spares, tools accessories, furniture and fixtures etc. (save and except stocks of raw materials,	a i e _{a e} ,
•	semi-finished, finished goods and consumables); and	₹ 187.45 Crore
Unit - II	(1) Non-AgriculuralLand admeasuring an aggregate of Acres 70-39 Guntas situated in - (i) Survey No.42/AA (Acres 2-34 Guntas) and (ii) Survey No.41 (Acres 68-05)	3
	Guntas), in Majeedpally Village, Toopran Mandal, Medak District (Telangana), together with all buildings,	
	constructions, erection fixtures and (2) Plant & machinery (CNC Angle Drilling Machines, Stringing Machines, CNC Angle Punching Machine,	
	Hydraulic Notch Cutting Machine, Radial Drilling Machine, PUG Cutting Machine, Rolling Bearing,	
	Roughing Mill etc.) and machinery spares, tools, accessories, amenities; furniture and fixtures (save and	20.00
la .	except stocks of raw materials, semi-finished, finished goods, consumable stores and book debts).	

No known encumbrances with respect to the above-mentioned property.

For detailed Terms & Conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in IFCI Ltd. website i.e. www.ifciltd.com. Contact person: Mr B. Prasad at 9951611808, b.prasad@ifciltd.com or Mr P. Sivakumar at 9951611818 provided in provided in IFCI Ltd. website i.e. www.ifciltd.com.

Date: Hyderabad Place: 19.09.2022 Authorised Officer

100%



ANDHRA PRADESH STATE @ARSFL FIBERNET LIMITED

Proposals are invited from interested agencies for the following RfPs. RfP for Supply, installation and commissioning of DWDM Network Expansion for AP Fiber. RfP for Supply & Delivery of 12F ADSS OFC. Miscellaneous procurement for providing AP Fiber services. Details of the RfPs and corrigenda may be downloaded from the website: www.apsfl.in or on e-procurement platform tender.apeprocurement.gov.in

DIPR No 1268PP/CI /ADVT/1/1/2021-22 Dt 16 09 2022



KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of Karnataka Enterprise) (RAICHUR THERMAL POWER STATION) CIN: U85110KA1970SGC001919

No. KPCL/2022-23/GH/WORK_INDENT 12491/CALL-3

Dated: 16.09.2022

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

(Two Cover System) (Through e-Procurement Portal only)

Tenders are invited through e-procurement portal from agencies for the work of Servicing Repair/ Reconditioning of hoists of ESP of Unit-1 to 8 of RTPS from reputed firms/ organization/ contractors. Date of Receipt of tenders: 01.10.2022 upto 16.00 Hrs. All relevant details are available in the e-portal website: https://eproc. karnataka.gov.in Further details can be had from the office of the Executive Engineer (LT)-1, KPCL, RTPS, Shaktinagar - 584170, Raichur Dist. Karnataka. Mobile: 94495 96537. E-mail: eelt1rtpskpcl@karnataka.gov.in; eelt1rtps@gmail.com



Regd. Office: IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Tel.: 011-41732000/Fax No.: 011-26230201 आज़ादी ब E-mail: complianceofficer@ifciltd.com अमृत महोत्सव E-mail: complianceofficer@ifciltd.com Website: www.ifciltd.com

CIN: L74899DL1993GOI053677

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE AND MOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 6(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immoveable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditors, which is currently under the physical possession of the Authorised Officer of IFCI Ltd. (Secured creditor), will be sold on "As is what is", and "Whatever there is basis" on 20.10.2022, for recovery of ₹1512,96,23,837.16 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Crore Ninety Six lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven and Paise Sixteen only), calculated upto 15.06.2017 along with further interest thereon due to the Secured Creditors from BS Limited (In Liquidation) (Borrower) and Shri Rajesh Agarwal, Personal Guarantor. The description of property along with reserve price and earnest money deposit are mentioned hereunder:

S.No.	DETAILS OF PROPERTIES	RESERVE PRICE (Unit-I & Unit-II)
Unit-I	(1) Non-Agriculural Land admeasuring an aggregate of Acres 6-35 Guntas situated in (i) Survey Nos. 95 (Acres 0.21 guntas) and (ii) Survey Nos. 92/A (92/A), 93/B, 93/A, 93/B and 83, 94/A and 94/B, 95 (95AA, E, U), 107, 82 (Acres 6.14 guntas) situated at Athvelly Village, Medchal Mandal, Ranga Reddy District (Now Medchal-Malkajgiri District), Telangana, together with all	
**	buildings, constructions, erection fixtures, thereof. (2) Plant & machinery and all other movables including machinery spares, tools accessories, furniture and fixtures etc. (save and except stocks of raw materials, semi-finished, finished goods and consumables); and	
Unit - II	(1) Non-Agriculural Land admeasuring an aggregate of Acres 70-39 Guntas situated in (i) Survey No.42/AA (Acres 2-34 Guntas) and (ii) Survey No.41 (Acres 68-05 Guntas), in Majeedpally Village, Toopran Mandal, Medak District (Telangana), together with all buildings, constructions, erection fixtures and	₹ 187.45 Crore
	(2) Plant & machinery (CNC Angle Drilling Machines, Stringing Machines, CNC Angle Punching Machine, Hydraulic Notch Cutting Machine, Radial Drilling Machine, PUG Cutting Machine, Rolling Bearing, Roughing Mill etc.) and machinery spares, tools, accessories, amenities, furniture and fixtures (save and except stocks of raw materials, semi-finished, finished goods, consumable stores and book debts).	

No known encumbrances with respect to the above-mentioned property. For detailed Terms & Conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in IFCI Ltd. website i.e. www.ifciltd.com. Contact person: Mr B. Prasad at 9951611808, b.prasad@ifciltd.com or Mr P. Sivakumar at 9951611815, p.sivakumar@ifciltd.com. Sd/-

Date: Hyderabad Place: 19.09.2022

Authorised Officer (IFCI Limited)

NUMALIGARH REFINERY LIMITED A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERDRISE

Expression of Interest (EOI)

NUMALIGARH REFINERY LIMITED invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from Indian Professional Management Groups (PMG) meeting the Qualification Criteria for "Operation and Management of NRL Football Academy".

The EOI document (EOI No. NRL-EOI-FA-2022-01) containing the details of qualification criteria, submission requirement, brief objective & scope of work etc. can be downloaded from the Central Public Procurement Portal (https://eprocure. gov.in/eprocure/app).

Last date of submission of EOlis 30.09.2022

For Corrigendum / Addendum visit website: www.nrl.co.in

GMR Infra is now **GMR Airports Infra**

6

Hvderabad: GMR Group on Friday said its flagship GMR Infrastructure Ltd has been rechristened GMR Airports Infrastructure Ltd after following shareholder approval as well as the necessary regulatory approvals.

With this, GMR Airports Infra has now become the holding firm for the GMR Group's airport business. TNN

SOUTH WESTERN RAILWAY Z Tender Notice No. BGK-NAV_MSDAC_2023-23-04

Dated: 13-09-2022
The undersigned, on behalf of the President of India, Invites E-Tender for the following work:

Item of work Approx. Value Provision of Multi Section Rs. 5,71,55,990/-Digital Axle counter at Bagalkot Jn. -Navanagar Station (With One Central and 4 Goomties) in conection with Doubling of Gadag-Hotgi Section of Hubballi Division.

Last date for submission of bids: Upto 15.00 Hrs. on 06-10-2022

For details log on: www.ireps.gov.in Deputy Chief Signal & Telecom. Engineer PUB/369/AAD/PRB/SWR/2022-23 Construction/Hubballi f S.W.Railways SWRRLY SWRRLY



BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE

Office of the Executive Engineer, Chamarajpet Division, BBMP Anganawadi Centre, 2nd Main, T.R. Mill Road, Bengaluru - 560018.

No: EE/CMP/TEND/E-PROC/14/2022-23 Date: 17-09-2022

INVITATION FOR TENDER (IFT) - (SHORT TERM)

(Two Cover System) (Through GOK e-Procurement Portal Only)

Executive Engineer, Chamarajpet Division, BBMP, Bengaluru, invites tenders from eligible Contractors registered in KPWD / BBMP registration in KPWD / CPWD / Railways / MES / National Highway or any State Government Organizations for the work as detailed below. (Standard Tender Document - KW-4)

SI.	Name of the Work	Package Amount	EMD
No.		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
1	Comprehensive Development of Road Drains and Footpath in Ward No. 137, 138 and 140 Action Plan Approved SI.No. 733, 734 and 735 in Annexure-2	2318.00	23.18 (Rs. 1.00 Lakh online plus remaining balance BG/FDR)

Calendar of Events: 1) The tender documents may be downloaded from the GOK e- Procurement Portal Website: https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in from 20-09-2022. 2) Pre Bid Meeting will be held on 23-09-2022 at 11.00 Hrs. in the Office of the Chief Engineer (West), Bhashyam Park, Sheshadripuram, Bengaluru. 3) Tenders must be Submitted online through e-Procurement Portal on or before 16.00 Hrs. on 30-09-2022. 4) Technical Bids will be Opened on 03-10-2022 at 11.30 Hrs. in the Office of the Executive Engineer, Chamarajpet Division. Further details can be had from the above office.

Sd/- Executive Engineer, Chamarajpet Division, BBMP.

PAY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES, HELP TO DEVELOP BENGALURU COVID-19. DO NOT PANIC, BE AWARE



Follow Physical Distancing



TIMES interact

To book your ad

Logon to: ads.t or Call: 180019

పీటికీ నెలకు అయ్యే వ్యయం: రూ. 975. 75 కోటు

5500

<u></u> రంచి

60ది.

న్నను

ీంది.

150

1080

ప్పిం

మని

ందనే

నిస్తు

స్త్రీరెడ్డి

ර්ාස

నీరు

1800

తహం

ಟನಾ 1563

టకు

අරා

ಠಿಯ

మత్వ

ానికి

చేప

మొత్తంగా ఆసరా పింఛన్లకు ఏడాదికయ్యే వ్యయం:

రూ.12,060 కోటు

ఖ్యలో, ఇంత మొత్తంలో పింఛన్లు ఇవ్వడం లేదు. వీరితో పాటు రాష్ట్రంలో ఉన్న 6,906 మంది డయాలాసిస్ బాధితు లకు కూడా ప్రభుత్వం ఆసరా పెన్నన్లు ఇస్తోంది.

ಶಿಲ್ಲಲನು చಂపాడనಿ భర్త గొంతుకోసిన భార్య

 తల్లితో కలసి ఘాతుకం నాగర్కర్నూల్ జిల్లాలో ఘటన

కొల్లాపూర్ రూరల్: పిల్ల లను హత్య చేశాడ ని కోపంతో రగలిపో యి న ఓ మహిళ తన భర గొంతుకోసి హత మా ర్పింది. తల్లితో కలిసి ల్పడిన ఘటన వివ రా లిలా ఉన్నాయి. నాగర్



ఓంకార్త్ భార్య మహేశ్వల, కుమారుడు

కర్నూల్ జిల్లా కొల్లాపూర్ మండలం కుడికిళ్లకు చెందిన ఓం కార్(40), మహేశ్వరి భార్యా భర్తలు. వీరికి కూతురు, కుమా రుడు ఉన్నారు. ఇటీవల భార్యకు కుటుంబ నియంత్రణ ఆపరేషన్ చేయించాలని నిర్ణయించుకున్నాడు. ఈ క్రమంలో గత నెల 17న భార్య, తన ఇద్దరు చిన్నారులతో కలిసి ద్విచ్రకవాహనంపై ఆస్పత్రికి బయల్దేరాడు. మార్గ మధ్యం లో పెద్దకొత్తపల్లి మండలం గంట్రావు పల్లి సమీపంలో భా ర్యను బైక్మై నుంచి తోసేసి ఇద్దరు చిన్నారులను తీసుకొని వెళ్లిపోయాడు. కోడేరు మండలం నాగుపల్లి సమీపంలోని అడ్డగట్టు పైకి పిల్లలను తీసుకెళ్లి గొంతుకోసి, తాను కూడా కోసుకున్నాడు. ఈ ఘటనలో ఇద్దరు చిన్నారులు మృతిచెం దగా ఓంకార్ ప్రాణాలతో బయటపడ్డాడు. హైదరాబాద్ లోని ఓ ఆస్పత్రిలో చికిత్స పొంది ఇంటికి వచ్చాడు. అప్ప టికే కోపంతో ఉన్న మహేశ్వరి ఆదివారం ఉదయం తన తల్లి జోగమ్మతో కలిసి ఓంకార్ గొంతును కోసి హత్య చేసింది.



ఘటనా స్థలాన్ని పరిశీరిస్తున్న పోలీసులు

ట్టారు. అయితే రాత్రి 8 గంటల వరకు బావిలో నీరు తగ్గక పోవడంతో యాదగిరి మృతదేహాన్ని బయటకు తీయలేకపో యారు. కాగా యాదగిరి (40) ఎద్దమైలారంలోని ఓడీఎఫ్ ఫ్యాక్టరీలో పని చేస్తున్నారు. ఆయనకు భార్య, ఇద్దరు కూతుర్లు ఉన్నారు. ఈ విషయం తెలిసి వచ్చిన మృతుని కుటుంబీకులు, బంధువులు సంఘటనా స్థలంలో కన్నీరు మున్సీరుగా విలపించారు. డీసీసీబీ చైర్మన్ చిట్టి దేవేందర్ రెడ్డి, సిర్పవగండ్ల సర్పంచ్ గూడెపు లక్ష్మారెడ్డి పరిస్థితిని పర్య వేక్షిస్తున్నారు.

FiberNet Limited

Proposals are invited from interested agencies for the following RfPs RfP for Supply, installation and commissioning of DWDM Network Expansion

RfP for Supply & Delivery of 12F ADSS OFC, Miscellaneous procurement for Providing AP Fiber Services. Details of the RfPs and corrigenda may be downloaded from the website

www.apsfl.in or on e-procurement platform. tender.apeprocurement.gov.in Sd/- Managing Director

DIPR RO.No.1268PP/CL/Advt/1/1/2021-22, Dt: 16/09/2022



DY NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES: A.F.

NOTIFICATION FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF NATUROPATHY & YOGIC SCIENCES (BNYS) COURSE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Application forms through online are invited from the eligible candidates duly uploading of scanned original certificates for admission into Bachelor of Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences (BNYS) Course under Competent Authority Quota for the academic year 2022-23 in the colleges affiliated to Dr. NTR University of Health Sciences, Vijayawada.

Please visit the following URLs for filling up the online application form and for uploading of scanned original certificates:

Schedule for Registration of Online Application and Uploading of Scanned Certificates: Naturopathy And Yogic Sciences (BNYS) https://ugbnys.ntruhsadmissions.com

From 11.00 A.M on 19-09-2022 25-09-2022 upto 6.00 P.M

Visit University website http://ntruhs.ap.nic.in for detailed Notifications/ Prospectus/Regulations

VIJAYAWADA Date:17.09.2022 Sd/- (Dr. CH.SRINIVASA RAO) REGISTRAR(FAC)



IFCI టవర్, 61 నెహ్రూ ప్లేన్, న్యూఢిల్లీ - 110019 కార్యాలయం: టెలిఫ్లోన్: 011-41732000

ఫ్యాక్స్ నం: 011-26230201 యిల్: complianceofficer@ifciltd.com 3535 www.ifciltd.com CIN: L74899DL1993GOI053677

సెక్యూరిటీ ఇంటరెస్ట్ (ఎన్ఫోర్స్మేంట్) రూల్స్ 2002 లోని రూల్ 8(6) మరియు 6(2)కు నిబంధనలతో చదువబడే సెక్యూరిటైజేషన్ అండ్ రీకన్స్వక్షన్ ఆఫ్ పైనాన్నియల్ అసెట్స్ అండ్ ఎన్ఫోర్స్మేంట్ ఆఫ్ సెక్యూరిటీ ఇంటరెస్ట్ యాక్ట్, 2002 క్రింద స్థీరాస్తుల అమ్మకం కొరకు ఇ–వేలం అమ్మకం ప్రవటన.

సెక్యూర్ క్రెడిటార్కు తనఖాపెట్టిన/ చార్ట్ చేసిన దిగువ వివరించిన స్థిరాస్త్రీ IFCI లిమిటెడ్ (సెక్యూర్డ్ క్రెడిటార్ అధీకృత అధికారిచే స్థన్సుతం భౌతికంగా స్వాధీనంలోకి తీసుకోబడినదని, బి.ఎస్. బిమిటెడ్ (మూసివేతలో ఉంది) (రుణగ్రహీత) మరియు 👸 రాజేష్ అగర్వాల్, పర్సనల్ గ్యారంటార్ నుండి సెక్మూర్డ్ క్రెడిటార్కు చెల్లించవలసిన ఐకాయి మొత్తం 15.06.2017 వరకు గడించిన ప్రకారం **రూ.1512,96,23,837.16** (ఒక వేయి ఐదు వందల పన్నెండు కోట్ల తొంబై ఆరు లక్షల ఇరవై మూడు వేల ఎనిమిది వందల ముప్పయి ఏడు రూపాయల పదహారు పైసలు మా(తమే)తో పాటు దానిపై తదుపరి వడ్డీ రాబట్లుకొనుటకు నదరు ఆస్తి "ఎక్కడ ఎలా ఉన్నది అక్కడ ఆ విధంగానే" మరియు "అక్కడ ఏమున్నదో అదే" ప్రాతిపదికన 20.10.2022న విక్రయించబడునని సాధా ప్రజలకు మరియు ముఖ్యంగా రుణ్మగ్రహీత(లు) మరియు గ్యారంటార్(ల)కు ఇందుమూలంగా నోబీసు

క్ష. సం.	ఆస్తుల వివరాలు	రిజర్వు ధర (యూనిట్–I & యూనిట్–II)
యూనిట్-I	(1) తెలంగాణ, రంగారెడ్డ్ జిల్లా (ఇప్పుడు మేడ్చల్-మల్మాజ్గిరి జిల్లా) మేడ్చల్ మండలం, అత్వెళ్లి గ్రామం వద్ద గల (i) నర్వే నం.95 (ఎకరాలు 0.21 గుంటలు) (ii) నర్వే నం.లు 92/A (92/A/), 92/B, 93/A, 93/B మరియు 83, 94/A మరియు 94/B, 95 (95AA,E,U), 107, 82 (ఎకరాలు 6.14 గుంటలు)లో ఉన్న నరానరి ఎకరాలు 6-35 గుంటల విశ్చీర్ధం గల వ్యవసాయేశర భూమితో పాటు అందులోని అన్ని భవనాలు, నిర్మాణాలు, ఎరక్షన్ ఫిక్స్మేవర్స్. (2) ప్లాండ్ & మెషినరీ మరియు అన్ని ఇశర చరాన్నులు నహా మెషినరీ స్పేర్స్, టూల్స్ యాత్యనరీస్, సిర్స్మీవర్ మరియు ఫిక్స్మ్మవర్స్ మెంబివీ (సీవ్ మరియు రా మెంటీరియల్స్, సెమీఫిఫిఫ్మ్ ఫినిష్ట్ సినిష్ట్ గూర్స్ మరియు కన్మామబుల్స్ స్టాక్స్ మినమిసి); మరియు	8
ဿ•ခိမ်-II	(1) మెదక్ జిల్లా (తెలంగాణ), తూప్రాన్ మందలం, మజీద్పబ్లి గ్రామంలోని (i) నర్వే నం. 42/AA (ఎకరాలు 2-34 గుంటలు) మరియు (ii) నర్వే నం. 41 (ఎకరాలు 68-05 గుంటలు)లో ఉన్న సరానరి ఎకరాలు 70-39 గుంటల విస్ట్రీస్త్రం గల వ్యవసాయేతర భూమితో పాటు అందులోని అన్ని భవనాలు, నిర్మాణాలు, ఎరక్షన్ ఫిక్సింగ్స్ మరియు (2) స్టాంట్ & మెషీనర్ మరియు (CNC యాంగిల్ డ్రిల్డింగ్ మెషీన్స్, ట్రింగ్గ్ మెషీన్స్, CNC యాంగిల్ పంచింగ్ మెషీన్స్, ప్రాడాలిక్ నాచ్ కటింగ్ మెషీన్స్, రేడియల్ డ్రిల్డిల్లో మెషీన్స్, స్టాడాలిక్ నాచ్ కటింగ్ మెషీన్, రేడియల్ డ్రిల్లింగ్ మెషీన్స్, రాద్ర కటింగ్ మెషీన్, రోలంగ్ మెటీన్, మాల్స్ యాక్సనరీస్, ఎమినిటీన్, ఫర్ని మరి ముణవి) మెషీనరీ స్పేర్స్, టాల్స్ యాక్సనరీస్, ఎమినిటీన్, ఫర్ని మర్ ముణవి) ఫెఫ్స్ స్టర్స్ సీన్ మరియుల్ మెటీరియల్స్, సమీఫనిష్మె, ఫిఫెష్మ్, సూడ్స్ మరియు కన్మామణల్ స్టోర్స్ మరియుల్స్, సమీఫనిష్మె, ఫిఫెష్మ్, గూడ్స్ మరియు కన్మామణల్ స్టోర్స్ మరియు జుక్ డెట్స్ స్టాక్స్ మినహా)	రూ. 187.45 కోట్లు

పైన తెలిషిన ఆస్తికి సంబంధించి తెలిసిన ఎలాంటి తాకట్టు రుణభారాలు లేవు. అమ్మకం యొక్క సవివరమైన నియమనిబంధనల కోసం IFCI లిమిటెడ్ వెబిసైట్ అంటే www.ifclitd.com లో ఏర్పాటుచేసిన లింక్స్ రిఫర్ చేయండి. నం[పదించవలసిన వృక్తి: శ్రీ బి. మ్సాద్ − 9951611808, b.prasad@ifciltd.com లేదా శ్రీ పి. శీవకుమార్ − 9951611815, p.sivakumar@ifciltd.com

ම්ඛ: 19.09.2022

సం/- అధీకృత అధికారి

Sakshi